Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

ND-LEg,
N S

Croutons

\N‘@—' Kréuter/Herbs

2777
Land-Leben
Croutons Krauter
500 G

4 ST
9001411335010
9001411335065
Osterreich

¢

Haecky Import AG
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